
1 1 GOPAL S/O SHRI NARAYAN YADAV NEVTA 11/OC(I)/179 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

2 1 GOPAL S/O SHRI NARAYAN YADAV NEVTA 11/OC(I)/192 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

3 1 GOPAL S/O SHRI NARAYAN YADAV NEVTA 11/OC(I)/221 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

4 1 GOPAL S/O SHRI NARAYAN YADAV NEVTA 11/OC(I)/102 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

5 2 VIMLA W/O GANESH KUMAR YADAV NEVTA 11/OC(I)/138 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

6 3 SYOJIRAM S/O SHRI BIRDARAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/141 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

7 4 GOPALI W/O HANUMAN SAHAY NEVTA 11/OC(I)/133 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

8 5 NAVRATAN, KISHANLAL S/O SHRI
ROOPNARAYAN

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/206 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

9 5 NAVRATAN, KISHANLAL S/O SHRI
ROOPNARAYAN

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/207 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

10 5 NAVRATAN, KISHANLAL S/O SHRI
ROOPNARAYAN

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/165 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

11 6 SMT. KASTURI W/O SHRI RAMCHANDER JAT NEVTA 11/OC(I)/212 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

12 6 SMT. KASTURI W/O SHRI RAMCHANDER JAT NEVTA 11/OC(I)/120 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

13 6 SMT. KASTURI W/O SHRI RAMCHANDER JAT NEVTA 11/OC(I)/235 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

14 6 SMT. KASTURI W/O SHRI RAMCHANDER JAT NEVTA 11/OC(I)/237 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

15 7 SYONARAYAN S/O BHAIRU NEVTA 11/OC(I)/180 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

16 7 SYONARAYAN S/O BHAIRU NEVTA 11/OC(I)/193 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

17 7 SYONARAYAN S/O BHAIRU NEVTA 11/IC(I)/134 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

18 8 VIMLA W/O SHRI GANESH KUMAR NEVTA 11/OC(I)/219 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

19 8 VIMLA W/O SHRI GANESH KUMAR NEVTA 11/OC(I)/129 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

20 8 VIMLA W/O SHRI GANESH KUMAR NEVTA 11/OC(I)/247 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

21 9 GOPAL LAL YADAV S/O SHRI NARAYAN NEVTA 11/OC(I)/170 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA
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22 9 GOPAL LAL YADAV S/O SHRI NARAYAN NEVTA 11/OC(I)/190 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

23 9 GOPAL LAL YADAV S/O SHRI NARAYAN NEVTA 11/OC(I)/208 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

24 9 GOPAL LAL YADAV S/O SHRI NARAYAN NEVTA 11/OC(I)/127 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

25 9 GOPAL LAL YADAV S/O SHRI NARAYAN NEVTA 11/OC(I)/113 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

26 9 GOPAL LAL YADAV S/O SHRI NARAYAN NEVTA 11/OC(I)/234 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

27 9 GOPAL LAL YADAV S/O SHRI NARAYAN NEVTA 11/IC(I)/126 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

28 10 SYOJIRAM S/O SHRI BIRDARAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/226 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

29 10 SYOJIRAM S/O SHRI BIRDARAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/132 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

30 10 SYOJIRAM S/O SHRI BIRDARAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/119 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

31 11 GOPALI W/O HANUMAN SAHAY NEVTA 11/OC(I)/205 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

32 11 GOPALI W/O HANUMAN SAHAY NEVTA 11/OC(I)/140 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

33 11 GOPALI W/O HANUMAN SAHAY NEVTA 11/OC(I)/122 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

34 12 MAHADEV S/O MANGLARAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/95 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

35 12 MAHADEV S/O MANGLARAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/157 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

36 13 GANGA SAHAY, BHAGWAN SAHAY S/O SHRI
BHORILAL

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/147 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

37 13 GANGA SAHAY, BHAGWAN SAHAY S/O SHRI
BHORILAL

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/155 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

38 14 RAMSWROOP S/O SHRI MANGLARAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/154 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

39 14 RAMSWROOP S/O SHRI MANGLARAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/254 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

40 15 BABULAL S/O SHRI BIRDINARAYAN NEVTA 11/OC(I)/94 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

41 15 BABULAL S/O SHRI BIRDINARAYAN NEVTA 11/OC(I)/162 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

42 16 BADRINARAYAN S/O SHRI MANGLARAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/93 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA
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43 16 BADRINARAYAN S/O SHRI MANGLARAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/252 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

44 17 NANU S/O SHRI MANGLARAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/149 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

45 17 NANU S/O SHRI MANGLARAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/255 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

46 18 DEVIDAT, MAHESH, ANANT, JAIPRAKESH,
KHETAIN S/O SHRI GOVINDRAM

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/174 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

47 18 DEVIDAT, MAHESH, ANANT, JAIPRAKESH,
KHETAIN S/O SHRI GOVINDRAM

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/176 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

48 19 SMT. VIJAY SALODIYA W/O SHRI UMRAAV
SALODIYA

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/220 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

49 19 SMT. VIJAY SALODIYA W/O SHRI UMRAAV
SALODIYA

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/136 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

50 19 SMT. VIJAY SALODIYA W/O SHRI UMRAAV
SALODIYA

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/100 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

51 20 SMT. KIRAN DEVI W/O SHRI SURENDER KUMAR NEVTA 11/OC(I)/210 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

52 20 SMT. KIRAN DEVI W/O SHRI SURENDER KUMAR NEVTA 11/OC(I)/130 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

53 20 SMT. KIRAN DEVI W/O SHRI SURENDER KUMAR NEVTA 11/OC(I)/101 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

54 21 MAHESH KUMAR S/O SHRI DEVI SAHAY, SMT.
ANITA W/O MAHESH KUMAR

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/173 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

55 21 MAHESH KUMAR S/O SHRI DEVI SAHAY, SMT.
ANITA W/O MAHESH KUMAR

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/203 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

56 21 MAHESH KUMAR S/O SHRI DEVI SAHAY, SMT.
ANITA W/O MAHESH KUMAR

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/229 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

57 21 MAHESH KUMAR S/O SHRI DEVI SAHAY, SMT.
ANITA W/O MAHESH KUMAR

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/134 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

58 21 MAHESH KUMAR S/O SHRI DEVI SAHAY, SMT.
ANITA W/O MAHESH KUMAR

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/243 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

59 22 RAMESHWER, JAGDISH, BRIJMOHAN S/O SHRI
JAGANNATH

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/196 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

60 23 M/S FUTURISTAK SAFATWARE SONUSON PVT.
LTD.

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/187 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA
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61 23 M/S FUTURISTAK SAFATWARE SONUSON PVT.
LTD.

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/246 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

62 23 M/S FUTURISTAK SAFATWARE SONUSON PVT.
LTD.

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/164 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

63 24 M/S BALAJI BILDCON PVT. LTD. JARIYE SHRI
SHANKERLAL SHARMA 

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/172 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

64 24 M/S BALAJI BILDCON PVT. LTD. JARIYE SHRI
SHANKERLAL SHARMA 

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/146 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

65 24 M/S BALAJI BILDCON PVT. LTD. JARIYE SHRI
SHANKERLAL SHARMA 

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/163 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

66 25 SMT. RUPALI CHOUDHARY W/O SURESH
CHOUDHARY, 
SMT. BABITA SHERAWAT W/O VIKSAH
CHOUDHARY

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/175 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

67 25 SMT. RUPALI CHOUDHARY W/O SURESH
CHOUDHARY, 
SMT. BABITA SHERAWAT W/O VIKSAH
CHOUDHARY

NEVTA 11/OC(I)/148 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

68 26 POKHAR, LALCHAND S/O LADURAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/177 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

69 26 POKHAR, LALCHAND S/O LADURAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/227 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

70 26 POKHAR, LALCHAND S/O LADURAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/137 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA

71 26 POKHAR, LALCHAND S/O LADURAM NEVTA 11/OC(I)/118 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0 NEVTA
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